
1 Term Time Only

 
Wrexham Bus Station
Marford Red Lion Hotel
Rossett Park View
Chester Business Park Lakewood
Chester Railway Station

1
0545
0600
0603
0611
0624

1
0600
0615
0619
0629
0643

1
0620
0635
0639
0650
0705

1
0637
0652
0656
0707
0722

1
0652
0707
0711
0722
0737

1
0707
0722
0726
0737
0752

1
0722
0737
0741
0752
0807

1
0737
0752
0756
0807
0822

1S 1

0747
0802
0806

--
--

1
0752
0807
0811
0822
0837

1
0807
0822
0826
0837
0852

1S 1

0810
0825
0829

--
--

1 1 1 1 1 1
0822

Then
at

these
mins

37 52 07 22
past
each
hour
until

1707
0837 52 07 22 37 1722
0841 56 11 26 41 1726
0852 07 22 37 52 1737
0907 22 37 52 07 1752

1
1722
1737
1742
1755
1814

1
1737
1752
1757
1810
1829

1
1752
1807
1812
1825
1844

1
1810
1825
1830
1843
1902

1
1830
1845
1850
1903
1922

 
Wrexham Bus Station
Marford Red Lion Hotel
Rossett Park View
Chester Business Park Lakewood
Chester Railway Station

1 1 1 1
1850

Then
at

these
mins

20 50
past
each
hour
until

2220
1903 33 03 2233
1907 37 07 2237
1916 46 16 2246
1930 00 30 2300

1
2250
2303
2307
2316
2330

1 Term Time Only

 
Chester Railway Station
Chester Kings School
Rossett St Peter`s School
Marford Red Lion Hotel
Wrexham Bus Station

1
0630
0645
0657
0702
0714

1
0648
0703
0715
0720
0732

1
0710
0726
0739
0744
0757

1
0729
0740
0754
0800
0815

1
0744
0755
0809
0815
0830

1
0759
0810
0824
0830
0845

1
0814
0825
0839
0845
0900

1
0829
0840
0854
0900
0915

1
0844
0855
0909
0915
0930

1 1 1 1 1 1
0859

Then
at

these
mins

14 29 44 59
past
each
hour
until

1344
0910 25 40 55 10 1355
0924 39 54 09 24 1409
0930 45 00 15 30 1415
0945 00 15 30 45 1430

1
1401
1412
1426
1432
1447

1
1416
1427
1441
1447
1502

1
1431
1442
1456
1502
1517

1S 1

--
--

1510
1514
1529

1
1446
1457
1511
1517
1532

1S 1

--
--

1514
1518
1533

 
Chester Railway Station
Chester Kings School
Rossett St Peter`s School
Marford Red Lion Hotel
Wrexham Bus Station

1 1 1 1 1 1
1501

Then
at

these
mins

16 31 46 01
past
each
hour
until

1646
1512 27 42 57 12 1657
1526 41 56 11 26 1711
1532 47 02 17 32 1717
1547 02 17 32 47 1732

1
1701
1712
1726
1732
1747

1
1717
1728
1742
1748
1803

1
1732
1743
1757
1803
1818

1
1747
1758
1812
1818
1833

1
1802
1813
1827
1833
1848

1
1819
1835
1850
1857
1911

1
1834
1850
1905
1912
1926

1
1849
1905
1920
1927
1941

1
1908
1917
1930
1935
1948

1
1928
1937
1950
1955
2008

1
1948
1957
2010
2015
2028

1 1 1 1
2005

Then
at

these
mins

35 05
past
each
hour
until

2235
2014 44 14 2244
2027 57 27 2257
2032 02 32 2302
2045 15 45 2315

1
2305
2314
2327
2332
2345

1
2335
2344
2357
0002
0015

 
Wrexham Bus Station
Marford Red Lion Hotel
Chester Business Park Lakewood
Chester Railway Station

1
0540
0555
0608
0621

1
0607
0622
0635
0648

1 1 1 1 1 1
0627 Then

at
these
mins

42 57 12 27 past
each
hour
until

1712
0642 57 12 27 42 1727
0657 12 27 42 57 1742
0712 27 42 57 12 1757

1
1727
1742
1757
1812

1
1742
1757
1812
1827

1
1802
1817
1832
1847

1
1822
1837
1852
1907

1 1 1 1
1850 Then

at
these
mins

20 50 past
each
hour
until

2220
1903 33 03 2233
1916 46 16 2246
1930 00 30 2300

1
2250
2303
2316
2330

 
Chester Railway Station
Chester Kings School
Marford Red Lion Hotel
Wrexham Bus Station

1
0626
0637
0657
0711

1
0655
0706
0726
0741

1 1 1 1 1 1
0719 Then

at
these
mins

34 49 04 19 past
each
hour
until

1804
0730 45 00 15 30 1815
0750 05 20 35 50 1835
0805 20 35 50 05 1850

1
1819
1830
1850
1905

1
1834
1845
1905
1920

1
1854
1905
1925
1940

1
1922
1933
1953
2008

1
1942
1953
2013
2028

1 1 1 1
2005 Then

at
these
mins

35 05 past
each
hour
until

2235
2014 44 14 2244
2032 02 32 2302
2045 15 45 2315

1
2305
2314
2332
2345

1
2335
2344
0002
0015

 
Wrexham Bus Station
Marford Red Lion Hotel
Chester Business Park Lakewood
Chester Railway Station

1
0815
0830
0845
0900

1 1 1 1
0845 Then

at
these
mins

15 45 past
each
hour
until

1815
0900 30 00 1830
0915 45 15 1845
0930 00 30 1900

1
1850
1903
1916
1930

1
1950
2003
2016
2030

1
2050
2103
2116
2130

1
2150
2203
2216
2230

1
2250
2303
2316
2330

 
Chester Railway Station
Chester Kings School
Marford Red Lion Hotel
Wrexham Bus Station

1
0914
0925
0945
1000

1 1 1 1
0944 Then

at
these
mins

14 44 past
each
hour
until

1914
0955 25 55 1925
1015 45 15 1945
1030 00 30 2000

1
1935
1944
2002
2015

1
2035
2044
2102
2115

1
2135
2144
2202
2215

1
2235
2244
2302
2315

1
2335
2344
0002
0015

1 Wrexham to Chester Rail Station

via Gresford, Marford, Lavister and Chester Business Park - Valid from Friday, November 19, 2021 to Wednesday, February 23, 2022

Monday to Friday - Chester Railway Station

Monday to Friday - Wrexham Bus Station

Saturday - Chester Railway Station

Saturday - Wrexham Bus Station

Sunday - Chester Railway Station

Sunday - Wrexham Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Chester Railway Station
	Monday to Friday - Wrexham Bus Station
	Saturday - Chester Railway Station
	Saturday - Wrexham Bus Station
	Sunday - Chester Railway Station
	Sunday - Wrexham Bus Station

